
GREEK OLIVES

TZATZIKI
Served with pita

HOUMOUS
Served with pita

TIROKAFTERI
Served with pita

DOLMADES
Served with lemon

CALAMARI
Served with lemon & tzatziki

FLORINA PEPPERS
Peppers with feta cheese

HALLOUMI FRIES
Served with honey and seasame seeds

GRILLED HALLOUMI
Served with pita and balsamic

GRILLED FETA CHEESE
Served with pita

SAGANAKI CHEESE
Served with honey and seasame seeds

GREEK MEATBALLS
Served with choice of dip

VEGGIE MEATBALLS
Served with choice of dip

NTOMATOKEFTES
Breaded and fried tomatoes
Served with choice of dip

CHEESE BITES
Served with choice of dip

PORK PANCETA
Sliced pork served with corriander,
red onions and choice of dip

MINI KEBABS
Beef and lamb kebabs,
Served with choice of dip

grill plateswraps

All served with Pita Bread
Chips, Lettuce, Onion, Tomatoes
& your choice of Sauce 

AlI Served with Pita Bread, Chips, Lettuce,
Onion, Tomatoes & your choice of Sauce

CHICKEN GYROS
PORK GYROS
MIXED GYROS

CHICKEN SOUVLAKI (3)
PORK SOUVLAKI (3) 
LAMB SOUVLAKI (3)
STUFFED BIFTEKI
With philalephia cheese (3)
BIFTEKI (3)
GREEK KOFTA (3) 
GREEK SAUGAGE (2) 
HALLOUMI (3) 
MIXED VEGETABLE
FALAFEL

MIXED PLATE Choose Chicken or Pork gyros and any 2 skewers

mousaka
14.50

Homemade

Baked Patatoes, Minced Beef, Aubergine,
Topped with Bechemel

Served with salad and pita

mousaka

14.50

Vegeterian

Baked Patatoes, Mixed Vegetables
Topped with Bechemel

Served with salad and pita

YEMISTA

14.50

Homemade

Stuffed Tomatoes, Peppers with Rice & spice,
baked in the oven.

Served with salad and pita

pita club
14.50

Pork or Chicken

Grilled pitas with
Pork or Chicken gyros & Cheddar Cheese

Lettuce,Onion,Tomato,Tzatziki Sauce
Served with a side of chips

burgers

8.00

Greek stlye

Chicken, Beef Burger or Vegetarian
Lettuce, Onion, Tomatoes & Burger Sauce

Served with Chips

V

FETA SAUCE TZATZIKI Pink Sauce

SAUCES

13.50

13.50

13.50
13.50

14.00
13.50

13.50
13.50
13.50
13.50
13.50
13.50

15.00

V

CHICKEN GYROS
PORK GYROS
MIXED GYROS

CHICKEN SOUVLAKI
PORK SOUVLAKI 
LAMB SOUVLAKI 
STUFFED BIFTEKI
With philalephia cheese
BIFTEKI
GREEK KOFTA
GREEK SAUGAGE
HALLOUMI
MIXED VEGETABLE
FALAFEL

7.50

7.50

7.50
7.50

8.00

7.50

7.50
7.50
7.50

7.50
7.50
7.50

7.50 13.50

PASTITSIO
Homemade

Greek baked pasta dish, 
with mince meat and Bechamel 

Served with Salad and Pita

14.50

greek fries
Greek fries loaded with melted cheese

Chicken, Pork or Mixed gyro meat 10.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

7.00

7.50

6.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

7.00

7.00

7.00

7.00

7.00

7.00

cold meze

hot meze

loaded



corfu

Pita, Chips, Lettuce, Onion, Tomatoes
& your choice of 4 Sauces

CHICKEN GYROS
PORK GYROS
2 CHICKEN SOUVLAKI
2 PORK SOUVLAKI
2 LAMB SOUVLAKI
2 GREEK SAUSAGE
2 STUFFED BIFTEKI 

50.95

for 4 guests

crete

Pita, Chips, Lettuce, Onion, Tomatoes
& your choice of 6 Sauces

CHICKEN GYROS
PORK GYROS
2 CHICKEN SOUVLAKI
2 PORK SOUVLAKI
2 LAMB SOUVLAKI
2 GREEK KUFTA
2 GREEK SAUSAGE
2 STUFFED BIFTEKI 
2 BIFTEKI 

61.95

for 6 guests

GREEK KUFTA
GREEK SAUSAGE
BIFTEKI
SUFFED BIFTEKI
CHICKEN SOUVLAKI 
PORK SOUVLAKI
LAMB SOUVLAKI 

CHIPS
CHIPS WITH FETA CHEESE
PITA BREAD

SIDE SALAD 
GREEK SALAD

sides & extras
3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50
4.00

3.00
4.00
1.50

Tomato, Cucumber, Onion, Peppers,
Olives, Feta Cheese, Oregano & Olive Oil

TZATZIKI
FETA SAUCE
TIROKAFTERI

KETCHUP
MAYO

MUSTARD
1.00

kids
CHICKEN NUGGETS

CHICKEN SOUVLAKI

Served with chips

Served with pita & chips

6.00

desserts
KADAIF

BAKLAVA

TIRAMISU
Layered  coffee-soaked ladyfingers with a creamy 
mixture of mascarpone cheese, suger and cocca
CHERRY CHEESECAKE
EKMEK KATAIFI
Layers of shredded phyllo dough, creamy custard, 
whipped cream all soaked in a light syrup

Pastry made of tiny dough strings, soaked 
in sugar syrup and is a little bit crispy

Rich, sweet pastry made of layers of thin, flaky 
phyllo dough, filled with chopped nuts and honey 

5.50

V VEGETARIAN

5.50

5.50

4.00
8.00

DIPS
HOUMOUS
PINK SAUCE
BARBEQUE

mykonos

Pita, Chips, Lettuce, Onion, Tomatoes
& your choice of 2 Sauces

CHICKEN GYROS
PORK GYROS
2 GREEK KUFTA
2 BIFTEKI
2 GREEK SAUSAGES

33.95

for 2 guests

alonnisos

Pita, Chips, Lettuce, Onion, Tomatoes
& your choice of 2 Sauces

CHICKEN GYROS
PORK GYROS
CHICKEN SOUVLAKI
PORK SOUVLAKI
LAMB SOUVLAKI
GREEK SAUSAGE
STUFFED BIFTEKI 

31.95

for 2 guests

ANDROS

Pita, Chips, Lettuce, Onion, Tomatoes
& your choice of 4 Sauces

YEMISTA
FLORINA PEPPERS
MIXED VEGETABLES
DOLMADES
HALLOUMI 
FALAFEL

31.95

for 2 guests

V

lamb chops
Charcoal grilled Chips, Lettuce, Onion, Tomatoes

& your choice of 2 Sauces
1/2 kilo

17.50
1 kilo
34.50

pork brizola
Charcoal grilled Chips, Lettuce, Onion, Tomatoes

& your choice of sauce
1/2 kilo

13.50
1 kilo
23.00

All served with vanilla ice cream
EACH

Served with pita

platters


